April 1, 2001 Vol.45
New Product
PCM-3663 PC/104-plus Dual Ethernet Module Adapts to Application
Needs
Advantech's Embedded Computing Group is introducing
a powerful new PC/104-plus dual ethernet module.
Designed to support the ever increasing number of
network connected embedded products on the market,

Parallel port: LPT1
Digital I/O & Watchdog timer
Ordering Information
PCM-9550FNE-000: PCM-9550F-F0A1 SBC with Windows NT Embedded 4.0
PCM-9550 Windows NT Embedded - Embedded PC World Online News - vol.45-
Class 2 English on 48 MB CompactFlash Card
Inquire today
Contact Advantech today about and let us explain how the PCM-9550F with
Windows NT Embedded 4.0 can enhance your embedded applications. E-mail us at
epc@advantech.com.tw or call your local Advantech representative to find out
more.
TOP
Problems, comments, suggestions? Please contact the editor
EPC World Advantech Home EPC Homepage News Archive Contact Us
PCM-9550 Windows NT Embedded - Embedded PC World Online News - vol.45-
April 1, 2001 Vol.45
Marketing News
ESC West and System On Module Seminar, April 10th -12th, 2001
Seminar For System On Module
In joining our customers in the constant effort to get their dynamic CPU-based products to market fast, Advantech, Intel
and Microsoft cordially invite you to join our System On Module Seminar. Advantech's System On Module products are
CPU system modules that plug onto an easily designed application carrier board. This carrier board can either be
customer designed or done with Advantech's help. This technology allows our customers to reduce both design costs and
business risks, allowing them to better focus on their intended application. This seminar can better explain how SOM can
help. Advantech will also prepare a series of System On Module demonstrations that better explain Advantech System on
Modules products.
We'll See You There!
See this along with all our other products at ESC West , April 10th - 12th, 2001. Please
visit us at booth 1640. Go here (http://www.esconline.com) to find out more about the
Embedded Systems Conference in San Fransisco. Or contact Advantech at
epc@advantech.com for more information. We look forward to your participation.
Tel: 886-2-2218-4567
Fax: 886-2-2218-3875
Contact the editor
  New Product
   PCM-3663 PC/104-plus Dual
Ethernet Module Adapts to Application
Needs
  Product Update
  PCM-9550 Windows NT Embedded